
2006 ACC/BIG TEN CLASH – FINAL RESULTS 
BIG TEN 9, ACC 0 
 
PURDUE 33, NORTH CAROLINA 3 
125 Brandon Tucker (PU) def. Drew Forshey (UNC) 7-1 
133 Cameron Doggett (PU) def. Jared Royer (UNC) 10-4 
141 Nick Bertucci (PU) def. Vincent Ramirez (UNC) 7-5 
149 Jake Patacsil (PU) def. Keenan Duffie (UNC) FALL 2:21 
157 Eric Howe (PU) def. Ben Fiacco (UNC) 3-2 
165 Keegan Mueller (UNC) def. Justin Fraga (PU)  5-2 
174 Nick Corpe (PU) def. Alex Maciag (UNC) 8-5 
184 Nick Skinner (PU) def. Robert McCarthy (UNC) 9-3 
197 Nate More (PU) def. Dennis Drury (UNC) 6-0 
Hwt Chris Kasten (PU) def. Dan Goetter (UNC) FALL 4:39 
 
WISCONSIN 29, NC STATE 9 
125 Colin Cudd (UW) def. Taylor Cummings (NCSU) 7-4 
133 Zach Tanelli (UW) def. Garrett Cummings (NCSU) 19-4 TF (5:39) 
141 Darrion Caldwell (NCSU) def. Kyle Ruschell (UW)  5-1 
149 Tyler Turner (UW) def. Joe Caramanica (NCSU) 9-6 
157 Craig Henning (UW) def. Kody Hamrah (NCSU) 5-3 
165 Obie Simpson (NCSU) def. Jake Donar (UW) 5-4 
174 Matt Maciag (UW) def. Rick Brownlee (NCSU) 6-3 
184 Trevor Brandvold (UW) def. Jeremy Colbert (NCSU) FALL 4:13 
197 Dallas Herbst (UW) def. Mark Jahad (NCSU) FALL 1:52 
Hwt Jainor Palma (NCSU) def. Kyle Massey (UW)  8-5 
 
NORTHWESTERN 24, VIRGINIA 12 
125 Brandon Pecin (NU) def. Ross Gitomer (UVA) 4-2 
133 Eric Albright (UVA) def. Eric Metzler (NU) 9-6 
141 Ryan Lang (NU) def. Peter Ferrara (UVA) 3-0 
149 Drew DiPasquale (UVA) def. Vince Coletti (NU) 8-3 
157 Dominic Marella (NU) def. Mike Sewell (UVA) 7-6 
165 Damian Johnson (UVA) def. Jim Friend (NU) 5-2 
174 Nick Hayes (NU) def. Beau Fisher (UVA) 6-0 
184 Jake Herbert (NU) def. Rocco Caponi (UVA)  20-5 TF (6:07) 
197 Mike Tamillow (NU) def. Kyle Narkiewicz (UVA) 10-1 MD 
Hwt Scott Smith (UVA) def. Carl Howe (NU) 6-0 
 
NORTHWESTERN 30, NORTH CAROLINA 9 
125 Drew Forshey (UNC) def. Brandon Pecin (NU) 6-4 
133 James Kohlberg (NU) def. Bobby Shaw (UNC) 8-0 MD 
141 Ryan Lang (NU) def. Vincent Ramirez (UNC) INJ DEF 
149 Vince Coletti (NU) def. Keenan Duffie (UNC) 5-3 OT 
157 Ben Fiacco (UNC) def. Dominic Marella (NU) 8-4 
165 Keegan Mueller (UNC) def. Greg Hagel (NU) 8-2 



174 Nick Hayes (NU) def. Alex Maciag (UNC) 9-8 
184 Jake Herbert (NU) def. Daniel Llamas (UNC) 20-5 TF (3:20) 
197 Mike Tamillow (NU) def. Dennis Drury (UNC) FALL 6:18 
Hwt Dustin Fox (NU) def. Spencer Nadolsky (UNC) 5-3 OT 
 
PURDUE 24, NC STATE 12 
125 Brandon Tucker (PU) def. Jeremy Hartrum (NCSU) 7-3 
133 Cameron Doggett (PU) def. Garrett Cummings (NCSU) 10-6 
141 Darrion Caldwell (NCSU) def. Nick Bertucci (PU) FALL 2:20 
149 Mark Powell (PU) def. Joe Caramanica (NCSU) 9-4 
157 Kody Hamrah (NCSU) def. Jake Murphy (PU) 6-4 
165 Justin Fraga (PU) def. Obie Simpson (NCSU)  6-3 
174 Nick Corpe (PU) def. Rick Brownlee (NCSU) 10-3 
184 Nick Skinner (PU) def. Jeremy Colbert (NCSU) 8-2 
197 Nate More (PU) def. Mark Jahad (NCSU) FALL 6:25 
Hwt Jainor Palma (NCSU) def. Chris Kasten (PU) 3-2 
 
WISCONSIN 30, VIRGINIA 7 
125 Colin Cudd (UW) def. Ross Gitomer (UVA) 6-0 
133 Zach Tanelli (UW) def. Eric Albright (UVA)  7-6 
141 Kyle Ruschell (UW) def. Peter Ferrara (UVA) 9-3 
149 Tyler Turner (UW) def. Drew DiPasquale (UVA) 11-2 MD 
157 Craig Henning (UW) def. Mike Sewell (UVA) 4-1 
165 Damian Johnson (UVA) def. Jake Donar (UW) 14-2 MD 
174 Matt Maciag (UW) def. FORFEIT (UVA) FOR 
184 Rocco Caponi (UVA) def. Trevor Brandvold (UW) 3-2 
197 Dallas Herbst (UW) def. Kyle Narkiewicz (UVA) 11-0 MD 
Hwt Kyle Massey (UW) def. Scott Smith (UVA) 12-1 MD  
 
WISCONSIN 35, NORTH CAROLINA 9 
125 Drew Forshey (UNC) def. Colin Cudd (UW)  4-3 
133 Zach Tanelli (UW) def. Bobby Shaw (UNC) 14-3 MD  
141 Kyle Ruschell (UW) def. FORFEIT (UNC) FOR  
149 Tyler Turner (UW) def. Keenan Duffie (UNC) 18-6 MD 
157 Craig Henning (UW) def. Ben Fiacco (UNC) FALL 2:44 
165 Keegan Mueller (UNC) def. Jake Donar (UW) 10-3 
174 Mike Felling (UW) def. FORFEIT (UNC) FOR 
184 Trevor Brandvold (UW) def. Robert McCarthy (UNC) 7-2 
197 Dallas Herbst (UW) def. Dennis Drury (UNC) FALL 0:32 
Hwt Dan Goetter (UNC) def. Jordan Hein (UW) 5-3 
 
NORTHWESTERN 37, NC STATE 9 
125 Brandon Pecin (NU) def. Jeremy Hartrum (NCSU) 15-0 TF 
133 James Kohlberg (NU) def. Garrett Cummings (NCSU) 8-3 
141 Ryan Lang (NU) def. Darrion Caldwell (NCSU) 7-3 
149 Vince Coletti (NU) def. Joe Caramanica (NCSU) FALL 



157 Kody Hamrah (NCSU) def. Dominic Marella (NU) 13-7 
165 Greg Hagel (NU) def. Obie Simpson (NCSU)  19-4 TF 
174 Nick Hayes (NU) def. Rick Brownlee (NCSU) 10-5 
184 Jake Herbert (NU) def. Jeremy Colbert (NCSU) FALL 1:30 
197 Mike Tamillow (NU) def. Mark Jahad (NCSU) FALL 0:56 
Hwt Jainor Palma (NCSU) def. FORFEIT (NU) FOR 
 
PURDUE 19, VIRGINIA 16 
125 Brandon Tucker (PU) def. Ross Gitomer (UVA) 6-4 
133 Eric Albright (UVA) def. Sean Schmaltz (PU) 7-2 
141 Kellon Ballum (UVA) def. Nick Bertucci (PU) 6-5 
149 Jake Patacsil (PU) def. Drew DiPasquale (UVA) 8-2 
157 Mike Sewell (UVA) def. Eric Howe (PU) 3-2 
165 Damian Johnson (UVA) def. Aaron Goebel (PU) 4-1 
174 Nick Corpe (PU) def. Beau Fisher (UVA) 11-3 MD 
184 Rocco Caponi (UVA) def. Nick Skinner (PU)  14-0 MD 
197 Nate More (PU) def. Mark Jahad (NCSU) FALL 6:25 
Hwt Chris Kasten (PU) def. Jack Danilkowicz (UVA) 4-2 
 
 
 
 


